
Impatto Nocivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bortoletto Stefano (01/2001) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Diego (01/763) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buoso Diego (01/2020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasparotto Marco (01/2224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivo Marco (03/961) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Samantha (01/1233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Srpic Massimiliano (03/839) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bortoletto Stefano 01/2001 0 0 0,00

Brichese Diego 01/763 0 0 0,00

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 0 0 0,00

Buoso Diego 01/2020 0 0 0,00

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 0 0 0,00

Gasparotto Marco 01/2224 0 0 0,00

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 0 0 0,00

Olivo Marco 03/961 0 0 0,00

Piccolo Samantha 01/1233 0 0 0,00

Srpic Massimiliano 03/839 0 0 0,00

A Volte Ritornano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Canalia Federico (01/2447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bortoli Walter (01/2233) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Gianpietro (01/2227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fior Marco (03/1893) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierasso Martina (01/2230) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzetto Alessandro (01/1302) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Selvaggi Riccardo (01/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon Ostan Stefano (01/2228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporin Ivaldo (01/2448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Canalia Federico 01/2447 0 0 0,00

De Bortoli Walter 01/2233 0 0 0,00

Falcomer Gianpietro 01/2227 0 0 0,00

Fior Marco 03/1893 0 0 0,00

Pierasso Martina 01/2230 0 0 0,00

Rizzetto Alessandro 01/1302 0 0 0,00

Selvaggi Riccardo 01/2226 0 0 0,00

Simon Ostan Stefano 01/2228 0 0 0,00

Temporin Ivaldo 01/2448 0 0 0,00

Ssassini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bastianutto Giampaolo (01/2330) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Farido (01/2331) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spessotto Emanuele (01/1339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Teso Davide (01/2332) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verdone Giuseppe (01/2618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldan Simone 01/2291 0 0 0,00

Bastianutto Giampaolo 01/2330 0 0 0,00

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 0 0 0,00

Buoso Alex 01/2286 0 0 0,00

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 0 0 0,00

Parpinelli Farido 01/2331 0 0 0,00

Spessotto Emanuele 01/1339 0 0 0,00

Teso Davide 01/2332 0 0 0,00

Verdone Giuseppe 01/2618 0 0 0,00



The Psycho Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baruzzo Simon (01/2357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedet Mauro (01/2351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bresolin Stefano (01/2359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catania Antony (01/2019) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo (01/2360) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gusso Ivan (03/2237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzatello Andrea (01/2358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santarossa Fabrizio (01/2352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zampese Nicola (01/2915) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanello Christian (03/2872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baruzzo Simon 01/2357 0 0 0,00

Benedet Mauro 01/2351 0 0 0,00

Bresolin Stefano 01/2359 0 0 0,00

Catania Antony 01/2019 0 0 0,00

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo 01/2360 0 0 0,00

Gusso Ivan 03/2237 0 0 0,00

Pozzatello Andrea 01/2358 0 0 0,00

Santarossa Fabrizio 01/2352 0 0 0,00

Zampese Nicola 01/2915 0 0 0,00

Zanello Christian 03/2872 0 0 0,00

Fiosso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertagnin Riccardo (01/2266) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottos Valentino (01/2270) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Aquino Simone (01/2253) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nardo Marco (01/2126) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagotto Andrea (01/2269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latorrata  Pierluigi (03/2485) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzatto Adriano (01/2264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moni Bidin Marco (01/2268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Andrea (01/2265) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertagnin Riccardo 01/2266 0 0 0,00

Bottos Valentino 01/2270 0 0 0,00

D'Aquino Simone 01/2253 0 0 0,00

Di Nardo Marco 01/2126 0 0 0,00

Fagotto Andrea 01/2269 0 0 0,00

Latorrata  Pierluigi 03/2485 0 0 0,00

Manzatto Adriano 01/2264 0 0 0,00

Moni Bidin Marco 01/2268 0 0 0,00

Parpinelli Andrea 01/2265 0 0 0,00


